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2024 NE NSSC Brandeis Specialty Meet - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0113NSSC

Results
 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E1 5:32.27

37.14 43.45 43.8042.40

46.70 47.67 36.45 34.66

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W1 2:19.53

30.80 34.62 37.5736.54

WCP-NE 11Oman, Nova J2 2:27.98

32.80 38.53 37.3839.27

WCP-NE 11Jin, Caroline3 2:30.49

34.10 40.17 35.9040.32

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L4 2:31.93

34.15 39.36 38.0640.36

WCP-NE 12Kazarnowicz, Caitlin5 2:33.23

34.60 41.00 37.6539.98

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A6 2:43.15

35.80 43.25 40.6743.43

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C7 2:51.25

36.78 44.17 43.5446.76

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M8 2:56.01

38.79 46.35 43.0947.78

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R9 2:56.12

40.19 45.01 1:30.92

YMNT-NE 12Carroll, Penny E10 3:09.83

43.97 51.34 43.9050.62

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney O11 3:19.68

45.93 2:33.75

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D12 3:29.71

46.21 54.63 52.3756.50

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M13 3:41.52

49.81 57.14 53.711:00.86

 
Girls 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E1 6:17.48

34.64 39.09 39.6538.85

38.30 38.23 38.50 38.11

37.80 34.31

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G2 7:33.99

40.05 46.42 45.9947.73

46.30 46.64 47.26

1:26.99

NSSC-NE 11Lim, Elli J3 7:52.29

41.07 46.88 46.1347.97

48.79 49.37 48.82

45.46

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M1 2:38.21

37.49 40.76 39.7640.20

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G2 2:40.13

38.41 41.08 39.8440.80

WCP-NE 12Kazarnowicz, Caitlin3 2:48.41

39.75 43.97 40.3244.37

WCP-NE 11Oman, Nova J4 2:53.42

40.90 44.87 42.4045.25

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P5 3:04.23

45.23 47.11 1:32.07

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C6 3:08.72

45.6449.17

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V7 3:25.69

44.63 53.23 53.6054.23

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney O8 3:31.86

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne J--- DQ

44.42 48.95 47.3650.82

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R--- DQ

50.37

YMNT-NE 12Trainor, Riley N--- DQ

52.63 1:00.33 1:00.851:00.39

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia1 2:54.50

42.00 45.34 41.3645.80

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E2 3:03.43

43.83 47.38 44.7647.46

HDSC-NE 12Searcy, Madison3 4:01.42

52.27 1:04.72 1:01.761:02.67

WCP-NE  9Sukharsky, Abigail4 4:31.59

58.76 1:09.44

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W1 3:05.20

38.24 46.86 49.7750.33

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E1 2:37.66

33.98 42.49 33.5547.64

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M2 2:37.97

34.27 41.10 33.8848.72

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia3 2:38.78

34.36 43.66 34.1746.59

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M4 3:14.57

41.4059.07

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L5 3:20.51

43.921:00.35

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M1 28.89

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia2 29.28

WCP-NE 11Oman, Nova J3 29.84

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G4 30.50

WCP-NE 12Katlinskaya, Elisa5 30.51

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C6 32.66

WCP-NE 12Kazarnowicz, Caitlin7 33.34

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V8 33.42

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M9 34.08

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne J10 34.89

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L11 34.92

WCP-NE 11Xu, Shining12 34.99

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P13 36.56

NSSC-NE 12Cochis, Phoebe A14 36.66

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R15 37.05

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney O16 37.41

HDSC-NE 12Searcy, Madison17 37.43

WCP-NE 11Du, Tracy18 37.44

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla19 37.70

WCP-NE 11Rosenbaum, Zaela20 38.19

YMNT-NE 12Trainor, Riley N21 38.25

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H22 41.23

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha23 42.85

NSSC-NE  9Abate, Emelia M24 44.82

WCP-NE 10Avidon, Aileen25 46.84

NSSC-NE 10Fischer, Giorgina R26 48.07

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M27 48.27

NSSC-NE  9Boynton, Chloe F28 50.62

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M29 51.81

WCP-NE  9Sukharsky, Abigail30 51.89

YMNT-NE  8Morey Castellanos, Carla31 52.55

YMNT-NE  6Giordano, Lana R32 52.97

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W1 1:04.00

30.66 33.34

WCP-NE 12Doody, Reese M2 1:05.70

30.64 35.06

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L3 1:06.07

31.57 34.50

WCP-NE 12Lyng, Lexi4 1:06.91

32.54 34.37

WCP-NE 11Oman, Nova J5 1:07.07

31.88 35.19

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G6 1:08.63

32.52 36.11

WCP-NE 12Kazarnowicz, Caitlin7 1:10.60

33.84 36.76

WCP-NE 12Katlinskaya, Elisa8 1:13.49

33.75 39.74

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P9 1:14.11

35.00 39.11

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A10 1:14.45

35.61 38.84

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C11 1:14.62

36.37 38.25

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P12 1:16.72

37.16 39.56

WCP-NE 12Isahagian, Georgette13 1:17.54

36.32 41.22

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y14 1:21.31

37.25 44.06

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne J15 1:21.42

38.83 42.59
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(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L16 1:23.81

39.21 44.60

WCP-NE 10Bandesha, Mehar17 1:24.20

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T18 1:24.38

YMNT-NE 12Carroll, Penny E19 1:25.22

40.83 44.39

NSSC-NE 11Bielat, Claire M20 1:26.84

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney O21 1:26.95

NSSC-NE 11Qian, Jasmine Y22 1:27.69

40.95 49.57

HDSC-NE 12Searcy, Madison23 1:27.70

41.98 45.72

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla24 1:27.75

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V25 1:31.73

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M26 1:34.05

NSSC-NE 10Kumar, Sonali L27 1:38.23

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M28 1:46.66

48.14 58.52

NSSC-NE  7Ming, Kyla R29 1:50.70

51.83 1:08.40

YMNT-NE  6Giordano, Lana R30 1:50.96

51.15 1:00.44

WCP-NE  9Isahagian, Lucie31 1:51.76

55.32 56.44

NSSC-NE 10Fischer, Giorgina R32 1:53.21

50.56 1:02.65

NSSC-NE 10Feng, Olivia C33 1:53.34

48.17 1:08.38

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Claire L34 1:59.79

57.68 1:04.85

WCP-NE  9Sukharsky, Abigail35 2:01.67

55.34 1:08.46

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M36 2:02.27

56.28 1:05.99

YMNT-NE  8Morey Castellanos, Carla37 2:08.22

59.45 1:09.75

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M1 33.24

WCP-NE 11Oman, Nova J2 35.13

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia3 36.02

WCP-NE 12Kazarnowicz, Caitlin4 36.90

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M5 38.65

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C6 39.06

WCP-NE 11Xu, Shining7 39.71

WCP-NE 12Katlinskaya, Elisa8 39.94

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P9 42.79

YMNT-NE 12Trainor, Riley N10 45.73

YMNT-NE 11Mapakshi, Adya R11 47.08

HDSC-NE 12Searcy, Madison12 48.98

WCP-NE 10Avidon, Aileen13 53.47

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M14 54.06

NSSC-NE  9Abate, Emelia M15 55.61

YMNT-NE  6Giordano, Lana R16 55.88

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha17 56.90

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M18 57.37

NSSC-NE 10Fischer, Giorgina R19 58.94

YMNT-NE  7Kantaros, Madison M20 1:04.17

WCP-NE  9Sukharsky, Abigail21 1:09.88

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Boynton, Chloe F--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Cochis, Phoebe A--- DQ

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Morey Castellanos, Carla--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W1 1:13.16

35.84 37.32

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G2 1:14.57

36.10 38.47

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L3 1:15.92

37.20 38.72

WCP-NE 12Doody, Reese M4 1:19.07

37.08 41.99

WCP-NE 12Kazarnowicz, Caitlin5 1:20.05

38.21 41.84

WCP-NE 11Jin, Caroline6 1:20.49

38.12 42.37

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A7 1:23.15

40.50 42.65

WCP-NE 12Katlinskaya, Elisa8 1:25.78

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia C9 1:26.09

42.33 43.76

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y10 1:26.93

41.94 44.99

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P11 1:28.03

43.03 45.00

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M12 1:29.16

41.46 47.70

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne J13 1:32.42

44.47 47.95

YMNT-NE 12Carroll, Penny E14 1:37.52

48.71 48.81

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney O15 1:41.09

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D16 1:45.03

50.16 54.87

NSSC-NE 11Qian, Jasmine Y17 1:46.09

52.66 53.43

HDSC-NE 12Searcy, Madison18 1:48.61

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M19 1:50.57

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla20 1:50.67

56.46 54.21

NSSC-NE 10Feng, Olivia C21 1:52.56

54.70 57.86

YMNT-NE  6Giordano, Lana R22 1:58.49

56.79 1:01.70

NSSC-NE  7Ming, Kyla R23 2:05.65

1:00.11 1:05.54

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M24 2:09.90

NSSC-NE 11Bielat, Claire M--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Claire L--- DQ

59.37 1:13.86

NSSC-NE  7Zharov, Ulyana--- DQ

1:05.03 1:11.17

NSSC-NE 10Fischer, Giorgina R--- DQ

WCP-NE 10Bandesha, Mehar--- DQ

52.30 54.70

NSSC-NE 10Kumar, Sonali L--- DQ

57.09 1:06.45

WCP-NE  9Chang, Margaret--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 12Lyng, Lexi1 40.95

WCP-NE 12Doody, Reese M2 41.10

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y3 43.22

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A4 44.50

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P5 45.82

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R6 47.25

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M7 47.62

WCP-NE 11Rosenbaum, Zaela8 48.11

WCP-NE 11Du, Tracy9 49.18

WCP-NE  9Chang, Margaret10 49.36

HDSC-NE 12Searcy, Madison11 49.50

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T12 49.75

WCP-NE 12Isahagian, Georgette13 50.08

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P14 50.25

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D15 52.94

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M16 54.38

WCP-NE 10Bandesha, Mehar17 54.88

WCP-NE  9Sukharsky, Abigail18 55.72

NSSC-NE 10Feng, Olivia C19 56.23

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M20 59.45

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M21 1:00.11

NSSC-NE 10Kumar, Sonali L22 1:00.48

NSSC-NE 11Bielat, Claire M23 1:01.16

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla24 1:03.11

WCP-NE  9Isahagian, Lucie25 1:10.28

YMNT-NE  7Kantaros, Madison M26 1:12.64

NSSC-NE 10Fischer, Giorgina R--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Qian, Jasmine Y--- DQ

WCP-NE 11Jin, Caroline--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V--- DQ

NSSC-NE  7Ming, Kyla R--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G1 1:28.04

41.82 46.22

NSSC-NE 12Cochis, Phoebe A2 1:41.23

47.72 53.51

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R3 1:42.25

49.54 52.71

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P4 1:44.13

50.73 53.40
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Sanction #: NE24-0113NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M5 1:44.15

49.61 54.54

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V6 1:44.82

49.87 54.95

WCP-NE 11Xu, Shining7 1:46.74

51.74 55.00

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne J8 1:46.90

50.85 56.05

WCP-NE 11Du, Tracy9 1:47.06

50.99 56.07

HDSC-NE 12Searcy, Madison10 1:49.34

51.43 57.91

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha11 1:57.46

57.39 1:00.07

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney O12 2:01.22

56.29 1:04.93

WCP-NE  9Sukharsky, Abigail13 2:04.89

57.56 1:07.33

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M14 2:07.07

1:00.99 1:06.08

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla15 2:14.72

1:02.97 1:11.75

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M16 2:15.29

1:04.72 1:10.57

NSSC-NE 10Fischer, Giorgina R--- DQ

1:15.77 1:19.35

NSSC-NE  9Boynton, Chloe F--- DQ

1:07.70 1:17.49

YMNT-NE 11Mapakshi, Adya R--- DQ

52.64 1:03.94

NSSC-NE  9Abate, Emelia M--- DQ

1:01.26 1:05.26

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 12Doody, Reese M1 32.69

WCP-NE 12Lyng, Lexi2 32.77

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G3 32.84

WCP-NE 11Oman, Nova J4 34.87

WCP-NE 12Katlinskaya, Elisa5 36.77

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P6 41.43

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L7 42.41

WCP-NE 11Du, Tracy8 43.39

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T9 45.46

WCP-NE  9Chang, Margaret10 48.18

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y11 49.15

NSSC-NE 11Qian, Jasmine Y12 50.27

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D13 54.57

WCP-NE 10Avidon, Aileen14 55.90

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M15 1:01.41

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V16 1:03.51

NSSC-NE  7Ming, Kyla R17 1:04.52

WCP-NE  9Sukharsky, Abigail18 1:06.85

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M19 1:12.34

NSSC-NE 11Bielat, Claire M--- DQ

WCP-NE 10Bandesha, Mehar--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Botto, Abby M1 1:12.17

34.03 38.14

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E2 1:14.36

34.52 39.84

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G3 1:16.08

35.11 40.97

WCP-NE 11Oman, Nova J4 1:20.68

37.24 43.44

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L5 1:41.55

44.95 56.60

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V6 1:42.90

46.65 56.25

WCP-NE  9Sukharsky, Abigail7 2:56.85

1:15.31 1:41.54

NSSC-NE 12Cochis, Phoebe A--- DQ

42.20 54.85

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G1 1:16.38

35.01 41.37

WCP-NE 12Lyng, Lexi2 1:18.61

37.17 41.44

WCP-NE 11Oman, Nova J3 1:19.98

36.88 43.10

NSSC-NE 12Cowan, Katie L4 1:21.07

37.36 43.71

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A5 1:24.30

39.98 44.32

NSSC-NE 11Ming, Lia P6 1:24.93

39.93 45.00

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M7 1:28.01

40.55 47.46

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L8 1:29.01

39.64 49.37

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne J9 1:30.52

40.45 50.07

NSSC-NE 12Pan, Annabel Y10 1:32.80

43.92 48.88

HDSC-NE 10Callado, Gabriela P11 1:33.43

44.87 48.56

YMNT-NE 10Reddin, Annabelle R12 1:34.80

WCP-NE 12Isahagian, Georgette13 1:35.89

43.86 52.03

WCP-NE 11Rosenbaum, Zaela14 1:38.19

47.61 50.58

WCP-NE  9Chang, Margaret15 1:40.14

51.10 49.04

HDSC-NE 12Searcy, Madison16 1:40.74

48.40 52.34

WCP-NE 10Bandesha, Mehar17 1:44.05

49.42 54.63

NSSC-NE  9Ming, Avery D18 1:48.18

HDSC-NE 10Lewis Mclean, Myla19 1:51.59

55.48 56.11

NSSC-NE 10Kamadurai, Meera V20 1:51.99

54.95 57.04

NSSC-NE 10Feng, Olivia C21 1:54.05

53.13 1:00.92

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M22 2:01.92

1:00.00 1:01.92

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M23 2:11.05

1:04.79 1:06.26

WCP-NE  9Sukharsky, Abigail24 2:11.93

1:03.20 1:08.73

YMNT-NE  6Giordano, Lana R25 2:13.96

1:04.00 1:09.96

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Claire L--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Fischer, Giorgina R--- DQ

YMNT-NE  7Kantaros, Madison M--- DQ

1:10.00 1:11.99

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 14Sandock, Katherine J1 26.96

WCP-NE 13Posner-O'Connell, Emma C2 27.28

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G3 27.64

YMNT-NE 16Hunter, Nora Q4 27.80

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c5 28.58

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G6 28.93

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A7 29.12

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A8 29.15

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia*9 29.32

NSSC-NE 15Cogliani, Giuliana R*9 29.32

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Mikayla T11 30.16

NSSC-NE 14Qiu, Claire H12 30.37

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S13 30.92

NSSC-NE 15McCue, Anaca J14 31.13

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M15 31.65

NSSC-NE 14Bielat, Natalie K16 31.70

WCP-NE 13Torrijos, Kyra17 32.05

YMNT-NE 16Bradley, Melanie R18 32.28

HDSC-NE 13Kopans, Helena W19 32.96

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Vivian H20 34.22

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 13Posner-O'Connell, Emma C1 59.27

28.26 31.01

NSSC-NE 18Wipke, Sarah E2 1:00.13

29.42 30.71

WCP-NE 14Sandock, Katherine J3 1:00.91

29.60 31.31

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c4 1:03.24

30.33 32.91

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J5 1:03.75

30.64 33.11

NSSC-NE 15Cogliani, Giuliana R6 1:04.08

30.64 33.44
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NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G7 1:04.63

31.31 33.32

WCP-NE 15Doucet, Sophie A8 1:04.94

31.00 33.94

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Mikayla T9 1:05.04

30.61 34.43

UN-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita10 1:05.89

30.96 34.93

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S11 1:06.27

31.01 35.26

NSSC-NE 14Qiu, Claire H12 1:06.54

31.50 35.04

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A13 1:07.67

31.88 35.79

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J14 1:08.06

32.58 35.48

NSSC-NE 15McCue, Anaca J15 1:08.41

31.86 36.55

YMNT-NE 16Hunter, Nora Q16 1:09.50

31.96 37.54

NSSC-NE 14Bielat, Natalie K17 1:09.77

32.82 36.95

YMNT-NE 16Bradley, Melanie R18 1:10.44

34.07 36.37

WCP-NE 13Torrijos, Kyra19 1:10.50

32.62 37.88

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Vivian H20 1:12.34

34.07 38.27

HDSC-NE 13Kopans, Helena W21 1:15.23

36.95 38.28

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 2:06.86

29.12 31.84 32.8633.04

WCP-NE 14Sandock, Katherine J2 2:08.59

28.98 32.36 33.8233.43

WCP-NE 13Posner-O'Connell, Emma C3 2:10.09

28.50 32.52 34.9934.08

YMNT-NE 13Schad, Abigail E4 2:20.51

32.54 35.34 36.1736.46

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A5 2:21.05

32.87 35.32 35.8836.98

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K6 2:21.24

32.01 36.55 35.7036.98

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E7 2:21.81

32.05 36.17 36.2237.37

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S8 2:25.51

32.69 37.04 37.7238.06

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c9 2:25.97

32.83 36.38 38.5338.23

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J10 2:28.82

32.80 38.15 37.9439.93

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J11 2:30.94

34.07 37.70 39.2939.88

YMNT-NE 16Bradley, Melanie R12 2:32.34

34.65 39.65 37.9340.11

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia13 2:32.71

33.27 38.64 40.5940.21

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A14 2:34.64

34.65 39.73 39.0941.17

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E15 2:37.51

35.83 40.15 40.5241.01

YMNT-NE 16Hunter, Nora Q16 2:43.40

35.14 42.07 42.7843.41

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 5:44.26

31.43 34.32 36.5535.90

36.24 34.71 34.76 34.27

33.82 32.26

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K2 6:06.49

34.43 38.99 38.0038.61

36.87 36.94 37.11 36.49

35.33 33.72

WCP-NE 15Doucet, Sophie A3 6:12.13

33.40 36.25 38.0938.00

37.53 37.54 38.17 38.17

38.06 36.92

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J4 6:28.70

32.76 36.89 39.4739.01

39.85 40.41 41.20 40.83

40.13 38.15

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J5 6:46.02

35.56 41.31 42.2642.30

40.77 41.29 41.45 41.86

41.23 37.99

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J6 6:54.38

35.92 41.05 42.5942.05

42.22 42.05 42.81 42.55

42.29 40.85

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J7 6:54.56

37.52 42.41 43.9844.00

43.91 41.78 42.19 41.15

39.86 37.76

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W8 7:13.71

38.35 42.24 44.2843.68

44.47 45.36 44.58 45.46

44.24 41.05

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Mikayla T1 1:09.40

33.31 36.09

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J2 1:09.49

33.53 35.96

WCP-NE 15Doucet, Sophie A3 1:11.84

34.91 36.93

NSSC-NE 14Qiu, Claire H4 1:13.99

35.07 38.92

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E5 1:14.08

36.49 37.59

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia6 1:15.01

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J7 1:15.74

36.39 39.35

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c8 1:15.76

36.85 38.91

UN-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita9 1:16.47

36.47 40.00

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S10 1:16.76

36.71 40.05

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G11 1:16.82

37.89 38.93

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A12 1:17.06

37.64 39.42

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M13 1:17.14

38.53 38.61

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A14 1:18.07

38.30 39.77

YMNT-NE 16Hunter, Nora Q15 1:18.40

37.12 41.28

WCP-NE 13Torrijos, Kyra16 1:20.76

38.06 42.70

NSSC-NE 14Bielat, Natalie K17 1:26.19

41.63 44.56

HDSC-NE 13Kopans, Helena W18 1:29.64

44.81 44.83

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Vivian H--- DQ

41.01 44.54

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J1 2:28.29

35.54 37.33 37.3538.07

WCP-NE 14Sandock, Katherine J2 2:30.02

35.63 37.92 37.7338.74

WCP-NE 15Doucet, Sophie A3 2:32.03

35.60 38.06 39.0739.30

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K4 2:32.59

36.32 38.96 37.7639.55

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c5 2:37.44

35.99 39.15 40.7941.51

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S6 2:42.22

35.84 40.50 43.0242.86

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia7 2:43.06

YMNT-NE 14Katzmire, Anna E8 2:44.03

39.71 2:04.32

YMNT-NE 13Schad, Abigail E9 2:44.17

37.73 41.79 42.0642.59

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A10 2:45.13

1:20.69 40.68

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M11 2:46.08

40.23 42.41 41.0842.36

NSSC-NE 17Dynok, Liz J12 2:46.68

39.47 41.96 42.4342.82

YMNT-NE 16Hunter, Nora Q13 2:49.97

39.31 42.81 43.9943.86
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(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back)

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E14 3:07.86

44.64 47.75 46.9148.56

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A--- DQ

39.48 41.73 42.0642.74

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c1 1:22.95

38.45 44.50

NSSC-NE 14Qiu, Claire H2 1:25.34

39.62 45.72

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Mikayla T3 1:26.06

40.59 45.47

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G4 1:26.46

41.02 45.44

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E5 1:27.07

41.99 45.08

NSSC-NE 13Santoro, Charlie G6 1:31.66

42.62 49.04

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R7 1:32.64

43.22 49.42

WCP-NE 13Torrijos, Kyra8 1:33.24

43.35 49.89

YMNT-NE 13Schad, Abigail E9 1:35.15

44.77 50.38

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia10 1:37.98

43.96 54.02

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 2:59.50

39.03 48.15 45.4546.87

HDSC-NE 14Hamilton, Dalyana c2 3:03.24

40.72 44.99 47.5649.97

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E3 3:07.03

42.76 47.36 48.2948.62

YMNT-NE 16Bradley, Melanie R4 3:13.71

43.94 49.54 50.0450.19

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M5 3:14.29

45.46 49.10 49.8649.87

YMNT-NE 16Hunter, Nora Q6 3:14.82

42.44 32.23 1:41.1119.04

YMNT-NE 14Katzmire, Anna E7 3:16.27

44.23 49.43 50.7551.86

YMNT-NE 13Schad, Abigail E8 3:16.64

44.40 51.48 49.8250.94

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W9 3:18.40

45.02 51.70 50.7750.91

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E10 3:26.47

48.64 53.91 49.5754.35

YMNT-NE 16Koulopoulos, Mia11 3:30.62

45.01 55.26 53.7956.56

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 13Posner-O'Connell, Emma C1 1:04.57

30.35 34.22

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J2 1:07.29

30.79 36.50

NSSC-NE 18Wipke, Sarah E3 1:14.97

35.20 39.77

YMNT-NE 13Schad, Abigail E4 1:17.50

34.58 42.92

UN-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita5 1:19.63

34.48 45.15

NSSC-NE 14Bielat, Natalie K6 1:25.17

37.24 47.93

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E1 2:44.98

35.19 42.17 43.5244.10

YMNT-NE 16Bradley, Melanie R2 2:57.41

37.52 43.60 48.3047.99

YMNT-NE 14Katzmire, Anna E3 3:01.72

38.25 45.96 47.5249.99

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M4 3:04.69

41.35 48.51 45.9748.86

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A5 3:08.77

38.37 45.40 53.4351.57

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J6 3:13.58

38.79 52.88 49.4952.42

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 2:23.99

30.62 36.16 32.3744.84

WCP-NE 14Sandock, Katherine J2 2:32.39

32.29 38.22 33.2948.59

YMNT-NE 15Cieslewicz, Chloe A3 2:38.32

35.00 41.06 36.2046.06

YMNT-NE 16Guido, Charlotte E4 2:41.77

33.32 40.64 38.1049.71

YMNT-NE 13Schad, Abigail E5 2:45.69

35.48 41.52 38.4950.20

YMNT-NE 17Kavanaugh, Cate M6 2:50.26

39.55 42.81 38.0949.81

UN-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita7 2:50.33

34.43 42.75 38.6654.49

YMNT-NE 16Bradley, Melanie R8 2:52.53

36.52 44.53 40.1751.31

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R9 2:56.57

40.79 42.95 41.7151.12

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J10 2:56.83

36.96 44.15 38.6757.05

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S1 5:50.47

37.45 45.07

38.94

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A2 6:02.36

38.31 45.28

50.82 53.26 41.49 41.82

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W3 6:22.22

43.75 50.44 46.6747.54

52.16 54.99 44.50 42.17

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Cogliani, Giuliana R1 5:35.41

33.62 41.32 42.8342.41

48.18 48.86 39.79 38.40

 
Girls 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 18Wipke, Sarah E1 11:54.74

31.40 34.13 36.2535.59

36.41 36.40 36.33 36.18

36.15 36.13 36.25 35.96

36.93 36.25 35.76 35.68

35.95 35.96 35.91 35.12

NSSC-NE 14Usera, Sophia S2 13:22.84

36.33 38.83 40.3340.65

40.13 40.18 40.48 40.30

40.11 40.85 39.89 40.60

40.41 40.36 40.96 40.47

41.31 40.00 41.05 39.60

NSSC-NE 14Berling, Caroline A3 14:19.09

37.29 41.09 42.6742.49

43.46 43.30 43.02 43.54

43.70 43.33 42.57 43.88

43.73 44.13 44.31 43.82

42.95 41.75

 
Girls 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia1 21:05.26

34.49 37.67 38.4738.52

38.62 39.28 39.34 39.41

38.99 39.96 39.69 38.92

38.92 38.99 37.81 38.43

38.52 38.27 38.37 38.00

37.64 38.49 37.90 37.53

38.19 38.23 37.73 38.84

38.55 39.11 38.32 38.37

35.69

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Goudreau, Jonah R1 2:31.36

33.68 37.52 40.0440.12
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Results
(Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F2 2:36.06

34.27 39.59 40.1142.09

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J3 2:36.23

36.48 39.53 38.4741.75

WCP-NE  9Kazarnowicz, Casey4 2:37.04

35.70 41.21 38.0242.11

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell5 2:43.36

35.87 42.14 41.5243.83

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J6 2:48.13

40.14 44.07 40.2343.69

YMNT-NE 11Head, Liam D7 2:49.12

37.67 44.98 1:26.47

NSSC-NE 11Joshi, Adarsh8 2:49.93

39.72 44.28 41.4444.49

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N9 2:55.66

40.62 45.96 42.7646.32

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam10 3:13.54

1:35.98 46.94

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G11 3:14.85

44.38 49.94 46.5453.99

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan12 3:18.54

49.52

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru13 3:31.75

45.27 56.57 53.2756.64

 
Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R1 7:09.00

37.55 43.42 45.1944.26

43.97 43.47

43.56 40.05

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian2 8:14.17

41.62 48.62 51.4152.09

51.73 50.53

50.51 1:37.70

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 2:45.19

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J2 2:46.41

YMNT-NE 11Head, Liam D3 3:01.26

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen4 3:13.40

YMNT-NE 12Smith, Anders C5 3:16.70

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell1 3:43.01

48.65 58.55 57.1958.62

NSSC-NE 10Zheng, Kevin2 4:02.97

1:01.20

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H1 3:00.15

34.94 46.74 49.9048.57

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 2:38.15

33.00 42.83 36.4645.86

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H2 2:44.55

32.60 42.81 38.9350.21

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R3 3:04.97

40.96 45.36 40.8057.85

YMNT-NE 11Zhang, Stanley4 3:21.40

42.90 49.28 49.9959.23

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell1 31.32

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R2 32.15

HDSC-NE 11Tsegaye, Nahom3 33.08

WCP-NE 12Oh, Thomas4 33.25

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J5 33.54

WCP-NE 11Hill, Rhys B6 33.55

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y7 34.13

YMNT-NE 12Smith, Anders C8 34.39

UN-NE 11Arun, Yajnesh9 35.71

YMNT-NE 11Head, Liam D10 35.82

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian11 36.23

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam12 36.78

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen13 37.83

WCP-NE  9Hill, Olly14 38.12

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N15 38.41

NSSC-NE  8Su, Ethan K16 39.58

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G17 39.90

YMNT-NE 11Zhang, Stanley18 39.92

YMNT-NE  9Gent, Griffin J19 41.71

YMNT-NE 10Curry, Michael T20 42.16

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M21 42.68

WCP-NE  9Sangurdekar, Kabir22 43.26

NSSC-NE 10Hamilton, Leo H23 45.29

NSSC-NE 11Epperson, Emmett T24 45.41

NSSC-NE 10Zheng, Kevin25 48.43

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J26 52.97

YMNT-NE  9Giacoppo, Silas B27 56.37

NSSC-NE  8Kalkoti, Amay H28 59.91

YMNT-NE  9Curry, Aidan J29 1:06.91

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H1 1:07.13

30.39 36.74

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell2 1:08.36

31.89 36.47

YMNT-NE 12Goudreau, Jonah R3 1:09.65

33.54 36.11

WCP-NE 12Oh, Thomas4 1:11.68

34.77 36.91

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J5 1:13.34

36.31 37.03

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F6 1:13.38

35.34 38.04

WCP-NE  9Kazarnowicz, Casey7 1:13.42

34.54 38.88

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J8 1:15.87

36.27 39.60

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y9 1:16.57

36.13 40.44

HDSC-NE 11Tsegaye, Nahom10 1:18.84

36.29 42.55

WCP-NE 11Hill, Rhys B11 1:20.59

37.28 43.31

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N12 1:22.36

39.44 42.92

NSSC-NE 11Joshi, Adarsh13 1:22.99

39.04 43.95

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam14 1:23.36

38.88 44.48

YMNT-NE 11Karasin, Benjamin K15 1:25.41

39.34 46.07

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen16 1:26.20

40.67 45.53

WCP-NE  9Hill, Olly17 1:27.81

41.35 46.46

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan18 1:32.43

44.19 48.24

NSSC-NE 11Kahn, Sam W19 1:34.32

41.35 52.97

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G20 1:34.35

44.37 49.98

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan21 1:35.05

44.75 50.30

NSSC-NE  8Su, Ethan K22 1:35.77

46.54 49.23

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru23 1:36.29

44.72 51.57

NSSC-NE 11Faisal, Haris24 1:43.26

46.16 57.10

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Felix25 1:44.74

47.08 57.66

NSSC-NE 10Zheng, Kevin26 1:46.72

51.45 55.27

WCP-NE  7Bandesha, Ajit27 1:50.02

51.58 58.44

NSSC-NE  8Feng, Albert C28 1:55.46

53.11 1:02.35

YMNT-NE  9Giacoppo, Silas B29 2:02.62

56.71 1:05.91

NSSC-NE  9Foley, Bennett T30 2:03.12

58.10 1:05.02

YMNT-NE  9Curry, Aidan J31 2:24.85

1:10.29 1:14.56

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H1 35.08

YMNT-NE 11Head, Liam D2 36.24
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(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back)

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J3 37.86

WCP-NE 12Oh, Thomas4 38.58

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y5 40.15

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell6 40.49

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen7 41.66

HDSC-NE 11Tsegaye, Nahom8 42.33

YMNT-NE 11Zhang, Stanley9 43.21

YMNT-NE 12Smith, Anders C10 43.35

WCP-NE  9Hill, Olly11 44.17

UN-NE 11Arun, Yajnesh12 44.29

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam13 46.54

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G14 48.12

YMNT-NE  9Gent, Griffin J15 48.24

NSSC-NE 10Hamilton, Leo H16 49.36

WCP-NE 11Hill, Rhys B17 49.76

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M18 50.76

NSSC-NE  8Su, Ethan K19 52.79

YMNT-NE 10Curry, Michael T20 52.99

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J21 54.21

YMNT-NE  9Giacoppo, Silas B22 54.24

NSSC-NE 11Epperson, Emmett T23 56.46

NSSC-NE  8Kalkoti, Amay H24 1:00.41

YMNT-NE  9Curry, Aidan J25 1:12.80

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N--- DQ

WCP-NE  9Sangurdekar, Kabir--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 11Head, Liam D1 1:20.31

40.10 40.21

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J2 1:21.37

40.20 41.17

YMNT-NE 12Goudreau, Jonah R3 1:22.00

40.04 41.96

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H4 1:23.76

39.84 43.92

WCP-NE 12Oh, Thomas5 1:26.44

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell6 1:28.44

44.47 43.97

HDSC-NE 11Tsegaye, Nahom7 1:31.92

44.59 47.33

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen8 1:32.80

45.87 46.93

WCP-NE  9Hill, Olly9 1:37.76

WCP-NE 11Hill, Rhys B10 1:42.42

48.42 54.00

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G11 1:43.77

49.86 53.91

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam12 1:44.63

50.98 53.65

YMNT-NE 10Curry, Michael T13 1:45.06

49.97 55.09

YMNT-NE 11Karasin, Benjamin K14 1:48.93

52.96 55.97

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru15 1:50.36

53.21 57.15

NSSC-NE  8Feng, Albert C16 1:52.86

52.64 1:00.22

YMNT-NE  9Giacoppo, Silas B17 1:56.34

56.40 59.94

NSSC-NE 11Kahn, Sam W18 1:59.91

57.18 1:02.73

YMNT-NE  7Tewksbury, Charlie G19 2:17.63

1:01.05 1:16.58

YMNT-NE  9Curry, Aidan J20 2:47.06

1:22.99 1:24.07

NSSC-NE 10Liou, Liam J--- DQ

1:08.59 1:11.59

NSSC-NE 11Faisal, Haris--- DQ

57.91 1:03.05

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N--- DQ

46.14 49.35

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J--- DQ

42.31 43.00

YMNT-NE  7Karasin, Sam L--- DQ

WCP-NE  7Bandesha, Ajit--- DQ

1:01.00

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 11Head, Liam D1 46.81

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y2 47.14

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F3 48.18

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam4 49.55

NSSC-NE 11Joshi, Adarsh5 49.90

HDSC-NE 11Tsegaye, Nahom6 50.12

YMNT-NE 10Curry, Michael T7 53.97

NSSC-NE 10Zheng, Kevin8 55.10

NSSC-NE 11Kahn, Sam W9 56.42

NSSC-NE  8Su, Ethan K10 56.80

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan11 57.35

WCP-NE  9Hill, Olly12 1:00.87

WCP-NE 11Hill, Rhys B13 1:02.68

YMNT-NE  9Gent, Griffin J14 1:05.35

YMNT-NE  7Karasin, Sam L15 1:12.52

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Felix--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Liou, Liam J--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Faisal, Haris--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan--- DQ

YMNT-NE  9Curry, Aidan J--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Lamichhane, Abhiru--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Foley, Bennett T--- DQ

YMNT-NE  7Tewksbury, Charlie G--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Feng, Albert C--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell1 1:34.18

42.37 51.81

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y2 1:36.74

46.03 50.71

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J3 1:36.82

46.30 50.52

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H4 1:37.66

44.85 52.81

HDSC-NE 12Goldie, Adam5 1:47.52

22.07 1:25.45

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R6 1:48.17

51.35 56.82

UN-NE 11Arun, Yajnesh7 1:50.51

52.27 58.24

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian8 1:51.02

52.00 59.02

HDSC-NE 11Tsegaye, Nahom9 1:53.74

54.36 59.38

NSSC-NE 10Zheng, Kevin10 1:55.13

55.56 59.57

YMNT-NE 10Curry, Michael T11 1:57.34

57.34 1:00.00

NSSC-NE 11Epperson, Emmett T12 1:58.57

55.31 1:03.26

WCP-NE  9Hill, Olly13 2:04.43

1:00.67 1:03.76

NSSC-NE  8Su, Ethan K14 2:07.56

1:03.29 1:04.27

WCP-NE  9Sangurdekar, Kabir15 2:08.80

1:01.60 1:07.20

NSSC-NE  8Chun, Keanu M16 2:14.32

1:02.15 1:12.17

YMNT-NE  9Curry, Aidan J17 2:29.27

1:10.26 1:19.01

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N--- DQ

51.40 56.35

WCP-NE 11Hill, Rhys B--- DQ

1:00.76 1:08.22

YMNT-NE  9Gent, Griffin J--- DQ

1:03.15 1:15.82

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H1 33.09

WCP-NE  9Kazarnowicz, Casey2 37.37

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F3 39.68

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J4 44.17

WCP-NE  9Hill, Olly5 45.40

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y6 47.21

WCP-NE 11Hill, Rhys B7 47.31

HDSC-NE 11Tsegaye, Nahom8 50.79

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen9 52.12

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Felix10 53.16

NSSC-NE 11Joshi, Adarsh11 53.48

YMNT-NE  9Gent, Griffin J12 58.36

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J13 1:11.27

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan--- DQ
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Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 1:10.95

32.65 38.30

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H2 1:15.34

33.24 42.10

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R3 1:38.43

43.53 54.90

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y4 1:43.26

47.98 55.28

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N5 1:51.50

51.23 1:00.27

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian6 1:53.63

51.02 1:02.61

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J1 1:26.55

41.68 44.87

HDSC-NE 12Cadet, Maxwell2 1:28.02

42.62 45.40

WCP-NE  9Kazarnowicz, Casey3 1:28.79

40.44 48.35

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y4 1:29.37

44.73 44.64

HDSC-NE 10Smith, Owen5 1:42.88

46.41 56.47

YMNT-NE 11Karasin, Benjamin K6 1:45.18

YMNT-NE  9Gent, Griffin J7 1:51.00

51.29 59.71

YMNT-NE 10Curry, Michael T8 1:57.01

1:01.87 55.14

NSSC-NE 10Zheng, Kevin9 2:04.76

NSSC-NE 11Faisal, Haris--- DQ

56.57 1:06.54

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N--- DQ

46.19 50.61

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan--- DQ

58.98 1:01.32

YMNT-NE  9Giacoppo, Silas B--- DQ

1:05.22 1:12.04

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 15Cotter, Zachary1 24.57

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L2 24.95

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S3 27.48

WCP-NE 14Jin, Cary4 27.49

WCP-NE 14Alderman, Jackson5 28.30

YMNT-NE 13Head, Jake P6 28.55

YMNT-NE 17Childress, Sam L7 28.57

WCP-NE 13Murphy, Brendan8 29.66

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G9 31.27

NSSC-NE 13Allen, Roger S10 32.40

YMNT-NE 14Fontes, Daniel R11 32.71

YMNT-NE 13De Farias, Nick P12 32.94

NSSC-NE 13Huang, Andrew13 39.03

YMNT-NE 16Lowe, William H--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L1 53.27

26.00 27.27

YMNT-NE 15Cotter, Zachary2 54.06

25.82 28.24

YMNT-NE 16Lowe, William H3 59.10

28.28 30.82

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S4 1:00.86

30.35 30.51

YMNT-NE 13Head, Jake P5 1:03.02

WCP-NE 14Alderman, Jackson6 1:03.18

29.95 33.23

WCP-NE 14Jin, Cary7 1:03.98

30.39 33.59

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J8 1:05.27

32.23 33.04

YMNT-NE 17Childress, Sam L9 1:05.76

30.13 35.63

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G10 1:09.68

33.91 35.77

WCP-NE 13Murphy, Brendan11 1:09.97

32.89 37.08

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J12 1:11.45

33.47 37.98

NSSC-NE 13Allen, Roger S13 1:11.84

33.49 38.35

YMNT-NE 14Fontes, Daniel R14 1:16.91

36.60 40.31

YMNT-NE 13De Farias, Nick P15 1:18.04

36.37 41.67

NSSC-NE 13Huang, Andrew16 1:33.39

40.85 52.54

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Michael S17 1:37.72

48.07 49.65

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Baranyi, Jos T1 1:54.90

25.70 29.19 29.7730.24

YMNT-NE 16Lowe, William H2 2:07.38

29.52 32.93 31.9432.99

YMNT-NE 17Hunnicutt, Gabe I3 2:07.49

29.06 32.08 32.9933.36

NSSC-NE 14Valentine, Sam E4 2:08.46

29.58 32.83 32.3733.68

YMNT-NE 13Zheng, Evan C5 2:12.10

30.98 33.50 33.0734.55

YMNT-NE 15Cotter, Zachary6 2:19.31

29.89 33.96 38.1537.31

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H7 2:21.23

33.30 36.32 35.3336.28

WCP-NE 14Jin, Cary8 2:21.76

31.06 37.75 33.0239.93

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G9 2:39.24

35.16 2:04.08

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H10 2:40.24

36.74 40.49 40.6042.41

WCP-NE 13Murphy, Brendan11 2:43.58

33.29 41.85 42.3846.06

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T12 2:43.94

36.08 41.78 42.7143.37

WCP-NE 13Chang, Benjamin13 2:52.81

38.01 44.39 44.8245.59

YMNT-NE 15Clark, Caleb14 2:54.85

40.40 43.32

YMNT-NE 14Fontes, Daniel R15 3:08.47

41.37 47.05 48.9051.15

YMNT-NE 13De Farias, Nick P16 3:13.13

40.46 48.94 50.2653.47

NSSC-NE 13Juwah, Francois U17 3:23.12

42.14 52.05

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Michael S18 3:30.79

50.03 54.79 53.3052.67

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L1 5:32.13

29.13 32.20 34.3033.86

34.00 33.56 34.75 34.42

34.35 31.56

YMNT-NE 16Lowe, William H2 5:34.12

29.98 32.66 34.1734.65

34.50 34.00 34.18 34.47

33.58 31.93

YMNT-NE 13Zheng, Evan C3 5:49.97

31.70 34.30 35.8735.65

36.11 36.15 35.85 35.90

35.35 33.09

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M4 5:57.38

30.59 34.54 36.3136.29

36.00 37.34 37.43 37.13

36.62 35.13

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T5 6:56.14

36.29 41.17 41.7842.42

44.01 42.64 42.16 43.29

42.59 39.79

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H6 7:15.04

36.50 40.79 44.2243.12

45.34 45.38 45.53 47.03

45.47 41.66

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G7 7:19.41

36.19

1:21.31

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Baranyi, Jos T1 1:05.26

30.66 34.60

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S2 1:06.73
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YMNT-NE 17Hunnicutt, Gabe I3 1:06.74

32.14 34.60

YMNT-NE 13Zheng, Evan C4 1:08.36

33.62 34.74

YMNT-NE 16Lowe, William H5 1:08.94

33.54 35.40

YMNT-NE 13Head, Jake P6 1:09.93

YMNT-NE 17Childress, Sam L7 1:12.01

35.17 36.84

WCP-NE 14Alderman, Jackson8 1:15.24

WCP-NE 14Jin, Cary9 1:17.48

37.90 39.58

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J10 1:19.12

38.66 40.46

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J11 1:26.82

43.12 43.70

YMNT-NE 13De Farias, Nick P12 1:31.89

44.43 47.46

NSSC-NE 13Huang, Andrew13 1:52.17

49.28 1:02.89

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Michael S14 1:53.99

56.55 57.44

YMNT-NE 14Fontes, Daniel R--- DQ

43.59 47.39

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E1 2:10.72

30.60 32.96 33.4933.67

YMNT-NE 15Cotter, Zachary2 2:18.15

31.99 34.31 35.6036.25

YMNT-NE 16Baranyi, Jos T3 2:18.81

30.44 34.79 36.5437.04

YMNT-NE 17Hunnicutt, Gabe I4 2:23.59

33.25 36.15 36.7137.48

YMNT-NE 16Lowe, William H5 2:28.41

33.70 37.31 38.3339.07

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H6 2:33.73

38.11 39.19 37.4239.01

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G7 2:59.82

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T8 3:00.71

41.64 46.14 45.1547.78

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H9 3:14.14

43.70 49.51 50.1150.82

YMNT-NE 13De Farias, Nick P10 3:31.11

46.09 53.96 54.5956.47

YMNT-NE 14Fontes, Daniel R--- DQ

45.58 50.75 52.5353.85

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Michael S--- DQ

55.02 1:01.06

WCP-NE 13Chang, Benjamin--- DQ

YMNT-NE 15Clark, Caleb--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L1 1:06.51

31.90 34.61

YMNT-NE 15Cotter, Zachary2 1:14.17

35.04 39.13

YMNT-NE 17Hunnicutt, Gabe I3 1:18.46

36.52 41.94

WCP-NE 14Jin, Cary4 1:18.62

36.48 42.14

WCP-NE 14Alderman, Jackson5 1:23.20

40.00 43.20

YMNT-NE 13Zheng, Evan C6 1:26.51

41.85 44.66

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J7 1:32.63

43.93 48.70

WCP-NE 13Murphy, Brendan8 1:34.24

43.18 51.06

NSSC-NE 13Allen, Roger S9 1:45.24

49.35 55.89

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Michael S10 2:10.04

1:03.13 1:06.91

NSSC-NE 13Huang, Andrew--- DQ

57.11 1:04.95

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L1 2:27.00

34.30 39.23 37.0636.41

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E2 2:34.30

35.34 39.71 39.6639.59

YMNT-NE 17Hunnicutt, Gabe I3 2:46.19

37.82 41.55 43.2043.62

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M4 2:47.27

36.31 44.52 41.9744.47

WCP-NE 14Jin, Cary5 2:50.05

37.25 44.61 43.1145.08

YMNT-NE 15Cotter, Zachary6 2:51.38

37.04 43.17 46.1345.04

YMNT-NE 13Zheng, Evan C7 3:06.07

42.53 47.18 47.8148.55

WCP-NE 13Chang, Benjamin8 3:11.76

42.21 50.31 47.9651.28

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H9 3:11.82

45.28 51.35 45.9949.20

YMNT-NE 15Clark, Caleb10 3:25.74

48.16 52.18 52.3753.03

WCP-NE 13Murphy, Brendan11 3:29.41

41.60 53.25 57.2357.33

YMNT-NE 13De Farias, Nick P12 4:40.18

1:01.13 1:11.40 1:10.961:16.69

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Baranyi, Jos T1 1:04.96

30.07 34.89

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J2 1:21.87

38.52 43.35

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G3 1:23.49

39.68 43.81

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J4 1:32.65

40.97 51.68

NSSC-NE 13Allen, Roger S5 1:36.18

44.99 51.19

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E1 2:14.03

29.22 33.81 35.5535.45

NSSC-NE 14Valentine, Sam E2 2:35.25

30.87 37.61 44.8041.97

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L3 2:36.49

31.82 39.78 41.2143.68

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Baranyi, Jos T1 2:16.67

30.13 35.41 31.9639.17

YMNT-NE 17Hunnicutt, Gabe I2 2:18.53

30.09 35.91 31.7340.80

YMNT-NE 13Zheng, Evan C3 2:31.19

31.08 37.86 33.8548.40

NSSC-NE 16Kheyfets, Anton S4 2:38.38

33.04 39.84 33.9851.52

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J5 2:52.54

38.87 43.04 1:30.63

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Rosenthal, Owen L1 4:50.34

31.66 39.15 39.1839.36

38.74 37.66 33.47 31.12

YMNT-NE 16Baranyi, Jos T2 4:50.86

30.10 36.94 38.8939.26

39.97 40.77 34.10 30.83

YMNT-NE 17Hunnicutt, Gabe I3 5:07.55

31.33 37.67 40.5939.91

43.45 45.20 35.21 34.19

YMNT-NE 16Lowe, William H4 5:16.39

33.52 39.30 39.8339.49

46.88 48.10 35.33 33.94

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M1 5:12.32

32.08 39.29 39.7641.17

47.06 44.96 34.50 33.50

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J2 6:23.13

39.37 48.17 47.1148.71

52.97 53.53 48.57 44.70
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Boys 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Valentine, Sam E1 20:14.37

31.52 35.12 36.1336.03

36.31 36.22 36.49 36.64

37.09 37.15 36.75 36.87

37.61 37.25 37.81 37.18

37.52 37.69 37.33 37.21

37.68 37.22 37.92 37.37

37.22 37.27 37.32 37.48

36.98 37.38 37.04 37.47

34.10

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 2:02.97

Carr, Zach H M12 Creeley, Harper G W12

Bristol, Graham J M11 Finn, Catherine W W12

28.75 31.27 26.9635.99

AWCP-NE2 2:06.73

Hill, Rhys B M11 Lyng, Lexi W12

Kazarnowicz, Casey M9 Oman, Nova J W11

35.85 27.74 30.6832.46

CNSSC-NE3 2:11.00

Ming, Lia P W11 Joshi, Adarsh M11

Haines, Robert J M11 Finn, Elizabeth A W12

31.53 34.80 31.9632.71

BNSSC-NE4 2:12.80

Huchowski, Ava M W12 Finn, Joe F M11

Huang, Glenn Y M9 Cowan, Katie L W12

34.00 32.13 27.9138.76

AYMNT-NE5 2:16.44

Goudreau, Jonah R M12 Head, Liam D M11

Reddin, Annabelle R W10 Morash, Lia C W11

32.42 33.69 33.4536.88

BWCP-NE6 2:24.17

Isahagian, Georgette W12 Hill, Olly M9

Bandesha, Mehar W10 Oh, Thomas M12

36.70 38.73 28.9239.82

BYMNT-NE7 2:30.25

Gent, Griffin J M9 Johnson, Lucerne J W11

Karasin, Benjamin K M11 Carroll, Penny E W12

38.40 36.79 36.1038.96

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 2:08.40

Botto, Abby M W12 Panseri, Olivia W12

Bessin, Archer S M12 Carr, Zach H M12

33.17 36.97 27.8630.40

BNSSC-NE2 2:27.69

Bristol, Graham J M11 Creeley, Harper G W12

Baron, Filly E W11 Su, Aidan R M11

36.55 45.22 32.8433.08

AYMNT-NE3 2:33.55

Head, Liam D M11 Zhang, Stanley M11

Johnson, Lucerne J W11 Morash, Lia C W11

37.45 48.52 30.4137.17

BYMNT-NE4 3:04.17

Trainor, Riley N W12 Reddin, Annabelle R W10

Gent, Griffin J M9 Smith, Anders C M12

49.63 43.89 35.1855.47

AWCP-NE--- DQ

Kazarnowicz, Caitlin W12 Oh, Thomas M12

Oman, Nova J W11 Sangurdekar, Kabir M9

36.41 42.64 42.9434.41


